04-12-2004	• ·
Form PTO-1595 RECORDATION FORMED 102718946	J.S. Department of Commerce Patents & Trademark Office Attorney Docket No. 107443-00006 Date: April 7, 2004
To the Assistant Commis Please record the attached original	
1. Name of conveying party:     SUMITOMO EATON NOVA CORPORATION     4-15, YATO-CHO 2-CHOME, TANASHI-SHI, TOKTO, JAPAN     Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?     ☐ Yes	<ul> <li>2. Name and address of receiving party:</li> <li>Name: SUMITOMO EATON NOVA CORPORATION</li> <li>Address: 10-1, Youga 4-chome, Setagaya-ku Tokyo, Japan</li> <li>Additional name(s) &amp; address(es) attached?</li> </ul>
<ul> <li>3. Nature of conveyance:</li> <li>Assignment</li></ul>	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the exect A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/626,622 Additional numbers attached?	B. Patent No.(s) 6,573,517 B1
<ul> <li>5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:</li> <li>Name: Arent Fox PLLC</li> <li>Street Address: 1050 Connecticut Avenue, N.W., Suite 400 Washington, D.C. 20036-5339</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>6. Total number of applications and patents involved: <u>One</u></li> <li>7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00</li> <li>Included in attached check.</li> <li>Any additional fees are authorized to be charged to deposit account</li> </ul>
4/09/2904 BBYRNE 00000068 012300 09626622 1 FC:6021 40.00 BA	8. Deposit account number: 01-2300 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE TH	IS SPACE
Reg. No. 27,931	e and correct and any attached copy is a true April 7, 2004 ature $R_{2}$ (Nic. $2S_{i}S_{i}S_{i}$ Date pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 7

## PATENT REEL: 015188 FRAME: 0479

te 2	
Form PTO-1595         09/05A2003           RECORDATION         102542098	U.S. Department of Commerce Patents & Trademark Office Attorney Docket No. 107443-00006 Date: August 27, 2003
AUG 2 7 2003	
SUMITOMO EATON NOVA CORPORATION 4-15, YATO-CHO 2-CHOME, TANASHI-SHI, TOKTO, JAPAN Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?  Yes No  No  No  Nature of conveyance:  Assignment I Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Change of Address Execution Date:	<ul> <li>2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):</li> <li>Name: SUMITOMO EATON NOVA CORPORATION</li> <li>Address: 10-1, Youga 4-chome, Setagaya-ku Tokyo, Japan</li> <li>Additional name(s) &amp; address(es) attached?</li> <li>☐ Yes</li></ul>
<ul> <li>4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): <u>09/629,622</u></li> <li>If this document is being filed together with a new application, the exect</li> <li>A. Patent Application No.(s)</li> <li>DIADIAN</li> <li>Additional numbers attached? □ No.</li> </ul>	B. Patent No.(s)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
document should be mailed: Name: Arent Fox Kintner Plotkin & Kahn PLLC	<u>One</u> 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Street Address: 1050 Connecticut Avenue, N.W., Suite 400	Included in attached check.
Washington, D.C. 20036-5339	Any additional fees are authorized to be charged to deposit account
	8. Deposit account number: 01-2300 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE TH	IIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is tru copy of the original document. George E. Oram, Jr.	e and correct and any attached copy is a true August 27, 2003
	ature Rypo, 25, 195 Date
Reg. No. 27,931 Total number of j GEO/jch	pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 7

i,

PATENT REEL: 015188 FRAME: 0480



.

PATENT REEL: 015188 FRAME: 0481



PATENT REEL: 015188 FRAME: 0482

12 14 15 15			- 1944 (a-0)				44.1.0. p*64/ 4		11 491-2014 124	- 446 19 1000	ali și căralizato			   	2. No. 74 ( Baye				(4-5-1-	Ð	5	'n	A.)		جر بر مدرون	÷
					発行する株式の総数			窓面株式1株の金額			र्नवा	公告をする方法					泉泉都西東泉市台戸町一1日		東京	<b>卒</b>					住友、	(西) (市)
卡豆	4	支援	平载	平成		驱痰	平成	•			官報に掲載してする						子口町二		東京都田兼市各户町二丁目4番15号						住友イートンノバ株式会社	
朴	t	ŦĬŤ	Ĥ-	南	27	舟	ণ				动								新明						ンン	
Ш	1	וייה	ίm	Ш	な	ीया	2110	Ĩ			с Т						午台	<b>k</b>	FH4						村会	
口河压		日変更	日変更	日務所		日変更	巴茨克	Ŧ			4						2	$\hat{\gamma}$	155	ļ					<b>F</b>	
十只		報告	ΞŻ.	N.		令之	平成		문 문	州			平式	支払	起致	平虎	平成/ :	平成/3			두랐 전	中國	전철	平卖		
-f	it	th	祔.	-112 		臣	併		南	¥†+			-Hi	舟	ſſ⊢	fi <del>l</del> -	/ ⇒ {	₹ 上 で			中	-131	中市	ींग		
1 I		वाव	והל	200		т.	m.		يتر ا	民			מכל	an	Ъл.	ותי	Ξı4	EL			מנ	ப்ப	201	ш		
		國王	11 版 行	111 約9 円灯			「「「「」」「「」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」		E E E	日 変 民			日間	m		ा। स्व						口 衍 )明	口 城 20	四月		
		形式二年4月1日東京	物時年進が増いつた種山坂が年にロ	会社成立の年月日		··								· · · ·									万2000株	発行済株式の、総教	並びに種類及び数	発行辞書式の語数
+ 1 +		東京都港区三田三丁目13年16号から今在493章2		第82 年8																				日後9年	)	将大の調
., ,	2 11	まけい		世 82	平成		泡油	平成	平成	平成	平或	ぞ夏	平成	平成	行る	大陸	可题	主要	平成	平式	市	主義			ioți	周
) 11	) ) )	敬		4	-11:	lit	臣	拍	-lit	놖	·Ħī	闱	詽	舟	冲	ŧi	संग	솪	詽	拍	1í†	ŧ			P:	Ж
ارا P	注 出	る時の		m,	Ē	בה	Ъщ.	۲m	ותב	۵1.	ص	ໄປ	ឯ៨	211	<u>س</u>	24	දිය	279	בב	כמ	200	<u>ک</u> :			HH HH	中国
i				ш	Th 神感 開設	日交过	日曜門	日後国	四腳	日変更	II 障問	日変更	日報問	口時記	11 ()) • ()]	□□ 翔 ◆副	日務門	111 () [別	E3 陳 習	171 険け 別町	[11] [約]] [刊]	凹闭				ובל הם

0

.

PATENT REEL: 015188 FRAME: 0483

•

本 店 東京都西東京市各戶町二丁目4条15号	1二丁目4本15号			· 年	H	ш	田 一 一 一
			役員に関す	関する専項 原	, nu	×.	因 柬
				хц х	24 記 年 月		
	年月日	年月	日政務役		来成年月	Η	日/平成年
役員に関する事項	南 因.	河		#/.			
	数 ビ 中 日	1993 1973 年 月	E X		F F		日登記平成年
<b>敗</b> 結 役	玉 臣 二 本成 年 月 日	平成年月	四 取 務 役	平成	st ₩ H E		平成年
छन			+				
	三季日 肖 玉 海本	平成年月	「	H) [] /5 Xtt	年月	R.R.	日登記 平成 年
取締役	平成 年 月 日	平成年月	日 取 締 役		平成14年6月26日		平成年
シイリアト・ノイレーシン			\ { { {	î	いとったうれん	Ð	Ð
	平成 年月 /日登記	平成年月	日御記(「ひっト・チィ	E LE T(	平成14年8月7日		平成年
取 締 役	平成作月/日	平成年月	日 、	早971番地の77 平成	я т П П	$\backslash h$	平成 年
日本教部			代表取締役		X		
X	平成 年 \月 日登記	平成年月	日登記	<b>商合幸</b> 平安	∰ Ⅲ	产	日登記 平成 年
受 諾 役	平成 年 八月 日	平成年月	日本和活动、作い山	「1110番13-302、平成	BプC E9± <sup>カ1</sup> 獅		平成年
54			代表取締役		いたよみ重任る	(器)	iii)
	平成 牟 月 日登記	平成 年 月	日間記 ふくってん・レイ・	ヘフトイキン 平	平成14年8月7日夏夏	出書	第一平成 年
ない。	平成 /年 月 月	平成年月	<u>п</u>	¥1⊄	Ω.		平成年
			<b>監査役</b>		X		
+ (') - · · · · · / · <	平成 年月 日 電記	平成年月	訪	汜 有洋 平康	大年月日 部記	/Hi i	和成年
<b>避</b> 結 役	平大东月日	平成年月	Ē		平成   2 年 6月 30日		平成年
-1 - - -			踏本役		以上2名重任		
くうしゃ・ ノチー・ルナットー	平成 年 月 日登記	平成年月	日登記	<b>唐</b> 秀大 平成		/삖\	日登記 平成 年
<b>政</b> 約	平成 14年 6 月 26日	平成年月日		拉拉	平成  2年  2月 29日		平成 年
	ルシリを通		監査役	1	乾		
ي م	平成14年8月7日至1	平成 年 月	日登記 コネッアス・エ	エフ・モセスニ世 平成			日登記平成年

0

· · · · ·

PATENT REEL: 015188 FRAME: 0484

## **English Translation of Commercial Register**

	Firm Name	
(Page 1,		
the 1st box)	SUMITOMO EATON NOVA	CORPOTAION
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Head Office	1
(Page 1,		
the 4th box)	-4-15, Yato-cho 2-chome, Tar	<del>nashi-shi, Tokyo</del>
(Page 1,	4-15, Yato-cho 2-chome, Nishitokyo-shi,	Changed on January 21, 2001
the 5th box)	Tokyo	Corrected on January 24, 2001
	Method of Publication	
(Page 1,		
the 8th box)	Publishing in Official	Gazette
	(The rest is omitted)	

## (Pages 2 to 4 are omitted)

	Firm Name
(Page 5,	
the 1st box)	SUMITOMO EATON NOVA CORPOTAION
(Page 5,	Head Office
the 2nd	
box)	4-15, Yato-cho 2-chome, Nishitokyo-shi, Tokyo
	(The rest is omitted)

(page 6 is omitted)

ŧ

PATENT REEL: 015188 FRAME: 0485

(Page 7, the 1st box)	Firm Name SUMITOMO EATON NOVA CORPOTAION
	(Irrelevant part omitted)
	Head Office
(page 7,	10-1, Youga 4-chome, Setagaya-ku, Tokyo
the 7th box)	Moved on September 17, 2002 Registered on October 17, 2002 and the register was closed on the same day

(page 8, at the bottom)

This document is a certified copy of the closed commercial register.

This 20th day of January, 2003

Tokyo Legal Affairs Bureau, Tanashi Branch

Registrar Kunio Asakawa (Seal)

**RECORDED: 08/27/2003**